Codification Tables:  2001 Regular Session Laws
2001 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Finding
n77.15.192
2 77.15.192
3 77.15.194
4 77.15.196
5 77.15.198
6 Sev.
n77.15.192
2 1 43.135.100
2 84.36.610
3 84.36.615
4 84.36.620
5 84.55.005
6 84.55.0101
7 Repealer
8 Constr.
9 Sev.
3 1 Short t.
n67.70.240
2 Purpose
Intent
n67.70.240
3 28A.505.210
4 67.70.240
5 84.52.068
6 Applic.
7 84.52.067
8 43.135.035
9 43.135.045
10 28A.150.380
11 Constr.
n67.70.240
12 Sev.
13 Eff. dates
n67.70.240
4 1 28A.400.206
2 28A.400.205
3 28B.50.465
4 28B.50.468
5 Sev.
n28A.400.205
5 1 Uncod.
2 38.52.106
3-5 Approp.
6 Eff. date
6 1 82.14.410
2 Eff. date
n82.14.410
7 1 Finding
Intent
n9.94A.030
2 9.94A.030
8 1 66.08.195
2 66.08.196
9 1 42.17.2401
10 1 Intent
n9.94A.120
2 9.94A.120
3 9.94A.145
4 9.94A.660
5 9.94A.715
6 Leg. rev.
9.94A.930
7 Eff. date
n9.94A.120
11 1 72.09.650

2 43.101.095
3 43.101.105
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2001 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 43.101.115
5 43.101.125
6 43.101.135
7 43.101.085
8 43.101.145
9 43.101.155
10 43.101.380
11 43.101.390
12 43.101.400
13 Leg. dir.
14 Eff. date
43.101.902
168 1 69.50.505
2 9A.83.030
3 69.50.520
4 Vetoed
5 Sev.
n69.50.505
169 1 9A.44.130
2 4.24.550
3 36.28A.040
170 1 Intent
n9A.44.140
2 9A.44.140
171 1 Purpose
n9A.72.010
2 9A.72.010
3 9A.72.030
4 Eff. date
n9A.72.010
172 1 68.50.330
173 1 49.12.460
174 1 13.50.050
175 1 13.50.050
2 13.40.070
3 13.40.127
176 1 30.42.140
177 1 43.320.080
2 43.320.110
3 18.44.121
4 19.146.205
5 19.146.228
6 19.146.280
7 31.35.050
8 31.35.080
9 31.40.070
10 31.40.110
11 31.45.030
12 31.45.050
13 31.45.077
14 Temporary
15 Repealer
16 Eff. date
n43.320.080
178 1 Short t.
19.205.900
2 19.205.010
3 19.205.020
4 19.205.030
5 19.205.040
6 19.205.050
7 19.205.060
8 Leg. dir.
179 1 48.31C.010
2 48.31C.020
3 48.31C.030
4 48.31C.040

n9A.82.001
223 1 68.50.320
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2001 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
224 1 Purpose
n9A.68.060
2 9A.68.060
3 9.94A.320
4 Repealer
5 Eff. date
n9A.68.060
225 1 29.01.136
2 29.62.090
3 29.64.010
4 29.64.015
5 29.64.020
6 29.64.030
7 29.64.035
8 29.64.040
9 29.64.051
10 29.64.060
11 29.64.080
226 1 Findings
Purpose
n47.20.780
2 47.20.780
3 47.20.785
4 47.60.810
5 47.60.812
6 47.60.814
7 47.60.816
8 47.60.818
9 47.60.820
10 47.60.822
227 1 Findings
Intent
n43.41.270
2 43.41.270
3 89.08.520
4 90.64.160
5 70.105D.100
6 70.146.090
7 79.24.580
8 79A.15.065
9 77.85.135
10 43.155.075
11 77.04.170
228 1 77.70.400
2 Temporary
229 1 90.82.060
230 1 74.15.020
2 74.15.280
231 1 51.28.010
2 51.28.020
3 Temporary
4 Eff. date
n51.28.010
232 1 41.14.060
233 1 Finding
n74.34.068
2 74.34.068
234 1 77.70.430
2 77.70.440
3 Eff. date
n77.70.430
235 1 Intent
Finding
43.06.450
2 43.06.455
3 43.06.460
4 82.08.0316

278 1 42.17.310
279 1 76.04.167
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2001 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 76.04.610
3 Contingency
280 1 76.13.110
2 76.13.120
3 76.13.140
281 1 18.106.010
2 18.106.040
3 18.106.310
4 Vetoed
282 1 Intent
n82.08.032
2 82.45.032
3 82.08.032
4 82.12.032
5 Eff. date
n82.08.032
283 1 65.16.020
2 4.24.550
284 1 39.04.155
285 1 46.68.065
2 82.08.870
286 1 Finding
Intent
71.09.015
2 5.60.060
3 71.09.010
4 71.09.020
5 71.09.025
6 71.09.040
7 71.09.060
8 71.09.070
9 71.09.090
10 n71.09.015
11 71.09.094
12 71.09.096
13 71.09.098
14 Applic.
n71.09.015
15 Eff. date
n71.09.015
287 1 9A.76.115
2 9A.76.120
3 9.94A.320
4 9.94A.030
5 Eff. dates
n9A.76.115
288 1 38.10.010
2 Sev.
38.10.900
3 Leg. dir.
289 1 3.62.090
2 46.63.110
3 46.64.055
4 43.08.250
290 1 43.110.010
2 Eff. date
291 101 43.20A.360
201,301 Repealer
401 70.105D.030
501,601 Repealer
701-901 Temporary
1001 Intent
43.20A.005
1002 n43.20A.360
1003 Eff. date
n43.20A.360
292 1 39.35.060